
RMS 10 FBC
Cylindrical roller bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Cylindrical roller bearings, Single row, Non-locating bearing, outer ring without
ribs, inch size

Technical specification
DIMENSIONS, MM

25,400d
63,500D
19,050B

52E

0,286WEIGHT, KG

FBCMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
RMS-10 ABC
RMS 10 FAG
RMS 10 NORMA HOFFMAN
PBPV 8 RIV

MRJ 1 RHP
CRM 8 SKF

NM 8 STEYR

ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
52.99964

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/901-fbc/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/393032/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/393033/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/393035/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/393036/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/393037/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/393038/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/393039/

